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Brown F MAR21
Price Breakdown (CNY) EUR 1 = CNY 7.7489

Regular skins Saga Royal Saga IA SI IB

All qualities Size Colour High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low

Offered 7226

20

2XD 197,6 192,4 186,0 178,2 178,2 178,2

Sold 7226 XD 186,0 186,0 186,0 178,2 178,2 178,2

Sales % 100 % DARK 193,7 193,7 193,7 189,8 186,7 182,1 189,8 189,8 189,8 182,1 180,7 178,2 178,2 178,2 178,2

Average 185,8 MED 193,7 193,7 193,7 189,8 187,1 186,0 178,2 178,2 178,2

Top Price 197,6 PALE 193,7 193,7 193,7 186,0 184,8 182,1 178,2 178,2 178,2 178,2 178,2 178,2

XP 193,7 193,7 193,7 189,8 188,2 186,0 178,2 178,2 178,2

Offered 68623

0

2XD 178,2 178,2 178,2 170,5 170,5 170,5 162,7 159,9 155,0

Sold 68623 XD 178,2 176,6 174,4 174,4 169,7 166,6 170,5 157,9 155,0

Sales % 100 % DARK 178,2 176,7 174,4 189,8 170,5 166,6 189,8 176,8 166,6 158,9 157,3 155,0 178,2 170,4 155,0

Average 170,5 MED 178,2 178,2 178,2 174,4 169,5 166,6 158,9 156,3 155,0

Top Price 189,8 PALE 178,2 178,2 178,2 186,0 175,6 166,6 189,8 178,8 166,6 158,9 156,4 155,0 182,1 168,0 151,1

XP 178,2 178,2 178,2 170,5 169,2 166,6 166,6 162,5 158,9

Offered 106288

1

2XD 158,9 158,9 158,9 151,1 149,7 147,2 143,4 138,1 135,6

Sold 103474 XD 158,9 157,2 155,0 158,9 152,8 151,1 139,5 137,8 135,6

Sales % 97 % DARK 158,9 158,9 158,9 182,1 153,4 147,2 158,9 150,1 139,5 143,4 141,5 139,5 143,4 138,9 131,7

Average 151,1 MED 158,9 157,0 155,0 166,6 161,2 155,0 143,4 138,3 135,6

Top Price 186,0 PALE 158,9 158,9 158,9 186,0 166,9 155,0 162,7 146,1 139,5 143,4 140,2 135,6 147,2 137,7 131,7

XP 158,9 158,9 158,9 186,0 175,1 155,0 143,4 143,4 143,4

Offered 39946

2

2XD 112,4 110,8 108,5 108,5 107,0 104,6

Sold 38134 XD 116,2 116,2 116,2 116,2 114,1 112,4 108,5 108,3 104,6

Sales % 95 % DARK 116,2 116,2 116,2 116,2 111,6 108,5 131,7 118,1 108,5 112,4 108,5 104,6 100,7 100,7 100,7

Average 110,7 MED 116,2 116,2 116,2 112,4 110,3 108,5 116,2 110,9 104,6

Top Price 131,7 PALE 112,4 110,7 108,5 108,5 108,5 108,5 124,0 110,2 108,5 100,7 100,7 100,7

XP 120,1 118,7 116,2 120,1 115,7 112,4 124,0 116,3 108,5

Offered 222083

All Sizes

15292 93049 43312 49219 19716

Sold 217457 13965 92564 43312 47900 19716

Sales % 98 % 91 % 99 % 100 % 97 % 100 %

Average 151,3 163,0 156,2 154,8 140,2 138,8

Top Price 197,6 193,7 197,6 189,8 182,1 182,1
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Brown F MAR21
Price Breakdown (CNY) EUR 1 = CNY 7.7489

Regular skins Saga Royal Saga IA SI IB Gold Silver

All qualities Size Colour Normal Normal Lnap Normal Normal Lnap Normal Normal Normal

Offered 7226

20

2XD 192,4 178,2

Sold 7226 XD 186,0 178,2

Sales % 100 % DARK 193,7 187,2 182,1 189,8 180,7 178,2

Average 185,8 MED 193,7 187,1 178,2

Top Price 197,6 PALE 193,7 184,8 178,2 178,2

XP 193,7 188,2 178,2

Offered 68623

0

2XD 178,2 170,5 159,9

Sold 68623 XD 176,6 169,7 157,9

Sales % 100 % DARK 176,7 168,4 189,8 176,8 156,4 158,9 170,4

Average 170,5 MED 178,2 169,5 156,3

Top Price 189,8 PALE 178,2 176,2 172,1 178,8 155,9 158,9 168,0

XP 178,2 169,2 162,5

Offered 106288

1

2XD 158,9 149,7 138,1

Sold 103474 XD 157,2 152,8 137,8

Sales % 97 % DARK 158,9 152,5 170,3 150,1 141,5 138,9

Average 151,1 MED 157,0 161,2 138,3

Top Price 186,0 PALE 158,9 165,7 173,2 146,1 139,6 143,4 137,7

XP 158,9 175,1 143,4

Offered 39946

2

2XD 110,8 107,0

Sold 38134 XD 116,2 114,1 108,3

Sales % 95 % DARK 116,2 111,6 118,1 108,5 100,7

Average 110,7 MED 116,2 110,3 110,9

Top Price 131,7 PALE 110,7 108,5 110,2 100,7

XP 118,7 115,7 116,3

Offered 222083

All Sizes

15292 89389 3660 43312 46358 2861 19716 1042 453

Sold 217457 13965 88904 3660 43312 45039 2861 19716 0 0

Sales % 98 % 91 % 99 % 100 % 100 % 97 % 100 % 100 % 0 % 0 %

Average 151,3 163,0 155,5 175,3 154,8 139,4 152,4 138,8

Top Price 197,6 193,7 197,6 189,8 189,8 182,1 158,9 182,1


